

मो. अजय शंकर भार्गव
पत्नी भार्गव

भवानी शंकर भार्गव जी की दुकान

Mo. 9670184083
9979284194

अजय फैन्सी स्टोर

गिफ्ट आईटम
कैन्सी आईटम

स्प्रे कॉस्मेटिक
आईटम

हमारे यहाँ दुल्हन की ज्वेलरी
सेट किराये पर उपलब्ध है

ऑटोफिशियल ज्वेलरी
कैन्सी गिफ्ट आईटम



प्रो. जयशंकर भार्गव
पत्नी भार्गव

भवानी शंकर भार्गव जी की दुकान

Mo. 9129124083
9729234184

अजय फैन्सी स्टोर

गिफ्ट आईटम
कैन्सी आईटम

स्पे कॉस्मेटिक
आईटम

हमारे यहाँ दुल्हन की ज्वेलरी
सेट किराये पर उपलब्ध है

ऑटोफिशियल ज्वेलरी
कैन्सी गिफ्ट आईटम

फैन्सी





आयकर विभाग
INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT



भारत सरकार
GOVT. OF INDIA



स्थायी लेखा संख्या कार्ड
Permanent Account Number Card

DFOPB1910L



नाम / Name

PAVAN KUMAR BHARGAVA

पिता का नाम / Father's Name

BHAVNI SHANKAR BHARGAVA

जन्म की तारीख / Date of Birth

15/05/1987



31082017

CS

Scanned with CamScanner
▲ PAN Application Digitally Signed, Card Not Valid unless Physically Signed

DATE	PARTICULARS	CHQ. NO	WITHDRAWALS	DEPOSITS	BALANCE
01-08-20	FORTAP-MUMBAI/	459349		100.00	8,850.14Cr
01-08-20	UPI/021436489349/12:15:12/UPI/7737947077@ybl/Paym			2,500.00	11,350.14Cr
01-08-20	UDAJAI-JAIPUR/	50999			
01-08-20	TRTR/021414150999/01-08-2020 14:14:38/FIT			35.00	11,385.14Cr
02-08-20	FORTAP-MUMBAI/	435229			
02-08-20	UPI/021438135229/19:37:51/UPI/sainibalraj1@ybl/Pa			5.00	11,390.14Cr
02-08-20	:Int.Pd:01-05- 6865				
02-08-20	25518100006865: Int.Pd:01-05-2020 to 31-07-2020			170.00	11,560.14Cr
02-08-20	FORTAP-MUMBAI/	4352083			
02-08-20	UPI/021536352083/12:50:23/UPI/9950777096@ybl/Paym			1,000.00	12,560.14Cr
02-08-20	FORTAP-MUMBAI/	4290318			
02-08-20	UPI/021564240318/16:52:19/UPI/9784455017@ybl/Paym			300.00	12,860.14Cr
02-08-20	FORTAP-MUMBAI/	4192381			
02-08-20	UPI/021568192381/17:15:30/UPI/9785761623@ybl/Paym			500.00	13,360.14Cr
04-08-20	FORTAP-MUMBAI/	422261			
04-08-20	UPI/021534422261/17:23:26/UPI/7791823265@ybl/Paym			2,700.00	10,660.14Cr
04-08-20	UPI/0217540656055614				
05-08-20	UPI/021754065614/18:37:45/UPI/7597647595@ybl/Paym			90.00	10,750.14Cr
06-08-20	FORTAP-MUMBAI/	4180215			
06-08-20	UPI/021857180215/19:38:25/UPI/sanwarsainil@ybl/Pa			3,345.00	7,405.14Cr
07-08-20	UPI/021914505383				
07-08-20	UPI/021914505383/14:38:51/UPI/9785002449@ybl/Paym			2,500.00	4,905.14Cr
07-08-20	UPI/0220266991499101				
07-08-20	UPI/022026699101/13:42:26/UPI/7023144908@ybl/Paym			20.00	4,925.14Cr
09-08-20	FORTAP-MUMBAI/	402033			
09-08-20	UPI/022016602033/16:51:19/UPI/7737947077@ybl/Paym			1,500.00	3,425.14Cr
10-08-20	UPI/0222549515061595				
10-08-20	UPI/022254951595/18:22:09/UPI/7309401734@ybl/Paym			3,000.00	6,425.14Cr
10-08-20	UDAJAI-JAIPUR/	437782			
10-08-20	TRTR/022310537782/10-08-2020 10:20:37/FIT				
Page Total:			10,045.00	7,720.00	6,425.14Cr

XVO/0067728

पता : 160, खटीक, कुम्हार, तेली, नाई
मोहल्ला, ईटावा भोपजी, त. चौमू,
जिला जयपुर

Address : 160, KHATIK, KUMHAR, TELI, NAI
MOHALLA, ITAVA BHOPAJI, Th. CHOMU,
Dist. JAIPUR

043 - चौमू
निर्वाचन क्षेत्र के निर्वाचक रजिस्ट्रीकरण
अधिकारी के हस्ताक्षर की अनुकृति

Facsimile Signature of
Electoral Registration Officer for
043 - CHOUMU Constituency

स्थान : चौमू

दिनांक : 02/10/2008

Place : CHOUMU

Date : 02/10/2008

पता बदलने पर नये पते पर अपना नाम निर्वाचक नामावली में दर्ज करवाने तथा उस पते पर इसी नम्बर का कार्ड पाने के लिए सम्बन्धित फार्म में यह कार्ड नम्बर अवश्य लिखे

In case of change in address, mention this Card No. in the relevant Form for including your name in the roll at the changed address and to obtain the card with same number.

026 / 385



भारतीय विशिष्ट पहचान प्राधिकरण

Unique Identification Authority of India

पता:

W/O: पवन कुमार, दोलत सिंह का
बास, इतवा भोपजी, जयपुर, इतवा
भोपजी, राजस्थान, 303804

Address:

W/O: Pavan Kumar, dolat singh ka
bass, Itawa Bhopji, Jaipur, Etwa
Bhopji, Rajasthan, 303804

3742 8451 3850

within 15 days from the date of transaction(s) in the statement notifies the bank of any discrepancy in this statement, it will be construed that the statement, it will be construed that the are correct.

BANK OF BARODA
 CHOMU
 ADDRESS: RUS STAND, CHOMU DIST. JAIPUR, CHOMU, RJ, 303702
 HELPLINE NO. : 1800223344/18001024455/18002584455
 BRANCH PHONE NO. : 01423-221275
 MICR CODE: 302012028 IFSC CODE: BARBOCHOMUX
 TRTR/023114267258/18-08-2020 14:12:26/FIT

Date : 29-08-2020
 Time : 10:19:08

Page No: 13

A/C Number : 25518100006865

Account Open Date : 05-05-2016

Statement of account for the period of 01-01-2020 to 28-08-2020

DATE	PARTICULARS	CHQ. NO	WITHDRAWALS	DEPOSITS	BALANCE
19-08-20	FORTAP-MUMBAI/	563550		5,000.00	5,722.14Cr
19-08-20	UPI/023211563550/11:09:58/			UPI/9829184083@ybl/Paym	
	UPI/0232113489	348930	5,000.00		722.14Cr
19-08-20	UPI/023211348930/11:13:38/			UPI/7737718454@ybl/Paym	
	FORTAP-MUMBAI/	743957		510.00	1,232.14Cr
19-08-20	UPI/023248743957/12:55:50/			UPI/9166027300@ybl/Paym	
	FORTAP-MUMBAI/	909587		390.00	1,622.14Cr
19-08-20	UPI/023239909587/13:00:07/			UPI/9166027300@ybl/Paym	
	UPI/0232452286	228651	50.00		1,572.14Cr
21-08-20	UPI/023245228651/15:39:31/			UPI/7793065416@ybl/Paym	
	FORTAP-MUMBAI/	551065		50.00	1,622.14Cr
21-08-20	UPI/023440551065/10:01:29/			UPI/8432626578@ybl/Paym	
	FORTAP-MUMBAI/	741202		200.00	1,822.14Cr
22-08-20	UPI/023452741202/13:21:14/			UPI/8003966400@ybl/Paym	
	UPI/0235206970	697040	220.00		1,602.14Cr
22-08-20	UPI/023520697040/10:55:43/			UPI/033705409@ybl/Payme	
	FORTAP-MUMBAI/	486140		23.00	1,625.14Cr
22-08-20	UPI/023612486140/12:48:45/			UPI/9829711322@ybl/Paym	
	FORTAP-MUMBAI/	268202		70.00	1,695.14Cr
24-08-20	UPI/023626368202/13:40:35/			UPI/9829711322@ybl/Paym	
	UDAJAI-JAIPUR/	343438		500.00	2,195.14Cr
26-08-20	TRTR/023712343438/24-08-2020		12:41:21/FIT		
	UPI/0239326828	682878	1,070.00		1,125.14Cr
26-08-20	UPI/023932682878/08:02:54/			UPI/9629276720@okbizaxi	
	FORTAP-MUMBAI/	735361		215.00	1,340.14Cr
27-08-20	UPI/023952735361/13:56:17/			UPI/8504804930@ybl/On t	
	UPI/0240160072	007200	500.00		840.14Cr



Scanned with
 CamScanner

https://chdlh001.bankofbaroda.com/18000/Chomuch/risemorph/INFENG/tran rpt.isp... 8/29/2020

23-05-20	UPI/014409063837/09:19:17/UPI/968044220000 FORTAP-MUMBAI/ 447027	370.00	1,022.47Cr
28-05-20	UPI/014430447027/10:45:46/UPI/9829455244@ybl/Paym UPI/0149090979 097974	200.00	822.47Cr
30-05-20	UPI/014909097974/09:19:59/UPI/9785740045@ybl/Paym UDAJAI-JAIPUR/ 798759	8,000.00	8,822.47Cr
30-05-20	TRTR/015109798759/30-05-2020 09:35:52/FIT UPI/0151096501 650182	7,000.00	1,822.47Cr
30-05-20	UPI/015109650182/09:38:43/UPI/9001319068@ybl/Paym UPI/0151364521 452181	1,000.00	822.47Cr
30-05-20	UPI/015136452181/09:51:40/UPI/9166666028@ybl/Paym UPI/0151442665 266568	500.00	322.47Cr
04-06-20	UPI/015144266568/11:28:41/UPI/9829410031@ybl/Paym UPI/0156513201 320131	49.00	273.47Cr
08-06-20	UPI/015651320131/17:38:19/UPI/EURONET@ybl/Payment FORTAP-MUMBAI/ 087216	20.00	293.47Cr



A/C Number : 25118100006865

Account Open Date : 05-05-2016

Statement of account for the period of 01-01-2020 to 28-08-2020

DATE	PARTICULARS	CHQ.NO	WITHDRAWALS	DEPOSITS	BALANCE
10-08-20	FORTAP-MUMBAI/	306469		200.00	6,625.14Cr
10-08-20	UPI/022330506669/10:37:15/UPI/7793833797@ybl/Paym		690.00		5,935.14Cr
11-08-20	UPI/022356324977/14:48:52/UPI/9950832215@ybl/Paym		5,000.00		935.14Cr
14-08-20	UPI/022409984941/09:44:48/UPI/9829662839@ybl/Paym		200.00		735.14Cr
14-08-20	UPI/022716522512/08:12:18/UPI/8243908258@ybl/Paym			1,200.00	1,935.14Cr
14-08-20	TRTR/022712800746/14-08-2020 12:02:05/FIT		1,723.00		212.14Cr
14-08-20	UPI/022712179597/12:28:57/UPI/BILIDESKPP@ybl/Paym			1,700.00	1,912.14Cr
17-08-20	UPI/022719268673/19:28:20/UPI/9829184083@ybl/Paym		1,400.00		512.14Cr
17-08-20	UPI/022827694973/09:24:41/UPI/003475390@ybl/Payme		500.00		12.14Cr
17-08-20	UPI/022820082044/10:31:16/UPI/9672791130@ybl/Paym			500.00	512.14Cr
17-08-20	UPI/022830317764/10:49:32/UPI/9672791130@ybl/Paym			2,000.00	2,512.14Cr
17-08-20	TRTR/023009865709/17-08-2020 09:35:45/FIT		750.00		1,762.14Cr
17-08-20	UPI/023036417641/09:43:41/UPI/9829662839@ybl/Paym		1,300.00		462.14Cr
17-08-20	UPI/023027949512/09:46:45/UPI/BILIDESKPP@ybl/Paym		200.00		262.14Cr
17-08-20	UPI/023039482112/13:54:44/UPI/9636239752@ybl/Paym		10.00		222.14Cr
18-08-20	UPI/023051849112/17:24:56/UPI/8946891960@ybl/Paym			500.00	722.14Cr

Scanned with



भारत निर्वाचन आयोग
पहचान पत्र

ELECTION COMMISSION OF INDIA
IDENTITY CARD

XVO/0067728



निर्वाचक का नाम : संजना देवी
Elector's Name : SANJANA DEVI
पिता/पति का नाम : पवन कुमार
Father's/Husband's : PAVAN KUMAR
लिंग / Sex : स्त्री / Female
जन्म की तारीख /
Date of Birth : XX/XX/1988

Details

27-06-20	UPI/017856157540/14:45:27/UPI/7737569908@ybl/Paym FORTAP-MUMBAI/ 132191	500.00	685.47Cr
27-06-20	UPI/017933132191/11:23:38/UPI/9829184083@ybl/Paym UPI/0179154753 475338	500.00	185.47Cr
27-06-20	UPI/017915475338/15:07:52/UPI/9667344644@ybl/Paym UPI/0180097970 797086	90.00	95.47Cr
27-06-20	UPI/018009797086/09:42:17/UPI/Q33705409@ybl/Payme FORTAP-MUMBAI/ 172573	30.00	125.47Cr
29-06-20	UPI/018054172573/18:27:51/UPI/7339706055@ybl/Paym FORTAP-MUMBAI/ 572036	15.00	140.47Cr
30-06-20	UPI/018164572036/16:28:20/UPI/9352068920@ybl/Paym UDAJAI-JAIPUR/ 063698	1,000.00	1,140.47Cr
30-06-20	TRTR/018212063698/30-06-2020 12:53:02/FIT UPI/0182131708 170883	1,000.00	140.47Cr
30-06-20	UPI/018213170883/13:04:16/UPI/9166666028@ybl/Paym UPI/0182173294 329424	100.00	40.47Cr
30-06-20	UPI/018217329424/17:31:55/UPI/7793065416@ybl/Paym FORTAP-MUMBAI/ 778267	50.00	90.47Cr
06-07-20	UPI/018251778267/17:50:34/UPI/9079913337@ybl/Paym FORTAP-MUMBAI/ 561617	150.00	240.47Cr
06-07-20	UPI/018739561617/13:56:00/UPI/8005842146@ybl/Paym FORTAP-MUMBAI/ 392923	150.00	390.47Cr
06-07-20	UPI/018726392923/13:57:27/UPI/8005842146@ybl/Paym FORTAP-MUMBAI/ 324461	130.00	520.47Cr
07-07-20	UPI/018742324461/14:00:06/UPI/8005842146@ybl/Paym FORTAP-MUMBAI/ 246544	220.00	740.47Cr
07-07-20	UPI/018911246544/11:05:39/UPI/sohandudi1993@oksbi FORTAP-MUMBAI/ 988069	50.00	790.47Cr
08-07-20	UPI/018972988069/18:35:22/UPI/7023144908@ybl/Paym UDAJAI-JAIPUR/ 018609	1,000.00	1,790.47Cr

Page Total:

1,770.00

3,295.00

1,790.47Cr

16-06-20	UPI/016745986013/15:38:55/UPI/24700447771	300.00	
	FORTAP-MUMBAI/ 499266		
16-06-20	UPI/016827499266/09:19:46/UPI/9887707007@ybl/Paym	220.00	480.47Cr
	UPI/0168206932 698225		
16-06-20	UPI/016820693225/10:17:36/UPI/BILDESKPP@ybl/Paym	300.00	180.47Cr
	UPI/0168155321 532115		
19-06-20	UPI/016815532115/15:39:32/UPI/9928810558@ybl/Paym	100.00	80.47Cr
	UPI/0171680167 016725		
22-06-20	UPI/017168016725/17:20:20/UPI/8233908258@ybl/Paym	600.00	680.47Cr
	UDAJAI-JAIPUR/ 475189		
23-06-20	TRTR/017413475189/22-06-2020 13:25:36/FIT	300.00	380.47Cr
	UPI/0175176623 662303		
23-06-20	UPI/017517662303/17:03:40/UPI/9928810558@ybl/Paym	140.00	240.47Cr
	UPI/0175689380 938067		
24-06-20	UPI/017568938067/17:58:36/UPI/8384911215@ybl/Paym	75.00	315.47Cr
	FORTAP-MUMBAI/ 100853		
24-06-20	UPI/017668100853/17:37:52/UPI/kalishchand1@ybl/Pa	50.00	265.47Cr
	UPI/0176761334 138427		
	UPI/017676139427/19:13:49/UPI/8432425049@ybl/Paym		
<hr/>			
Page Total:		2,673.00	2,645.00
			265.47Cr

09-07-20	UPI/0191640881 088125	500.00	1,290.47Cr
13-07-20	UPI/019164088125/16:42:54/UPI/9829390308@ybl/Paym		
13-07-20	UPI/0193452380 238072	1,000.00	290.47Cr
13-07-20	UPI/019345238072/15:27:59/UPI/9667344644@ybl/Paym		
13-07-20	UPI/0193325261 526133	150.00	140.47Cr
14-07-20	UPI/019332526133/16:39:29/UPI/9667293582@ybl/Paym		
14-07-20	FORTAP-MUMBAI/ 050459	60.00	200.47Cr
15-07-20	UPI/019651050459/17:34:28/UPI/7568362353@ybl/Paym		
15-07-20	UDAJAI-JAIPUR/ 795966	800.00	1,000.47Cr
20-07-20	TRTR/019716795966/15-07-2020 16:51:28/FIT		
20-07-20	UPI/0201104806 480687	778.33	222.14Cr
20-07-20	UPI/020110480687/10:02:48/UPI/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym		
20-07-20	UDAJAI-JAIPUR/ 600096	1,200.00	1,422.14Cr
20-07-20	TRTR/020209600096/20-07-2020 09:12:48/FIT		
20-07-20	UPI/0202273530 353070	1,123.00	299.14Cr
23-07-20	UPI/020227353070/09:25:05/UPI/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym		
23-07-20	UPI/0205198251 825129	100.00	199.14Cr
24-07-20	UPI/020519825129/19:14:23/UPI/9785740045@ybl/Paym		
24-07-20	UPI/0206682012 201233	49.00	150.14Cr
29-07-20	UPI/020668201233/17:06:40/UPI/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym		
29-07-20	UDAJAI-JAIPUR/ 833871	1,400.00	1,550.14Cr
31-07-20	TRTR/021116830371/29-07-2020 16:37:00/FIT		
31-07-20	FORTAP-MUMBAI/ 025797	70.00	1,620.14Cr
31-07-20	UPI/021307025797/07:08:25/UPI/9352808689@ybl/Paym		
31-07-20	FORTAP-MUMBAI/ 466336	830.00	2,450.14Cr
31-07-20	UPI/021372466336/18:24:40/UPI/7891421041@ybl/Paym		
31-07-20	UDAJAI-JAIPUR/ 116881	1,500.00	3,950.14Cr
31-07-20	TRTR/021318116881/31-07-2020 18:41:18/FIT		
31-07-20	FORTAP-MUMBAI/ 170935	5,000.00	8,950.14Cr
31-07-20	UPI/021372170935/18:43:33/UPI/9928853007@ybl/Paym		
31-07-20	UPI/0213541243 124330	200.00	8,750.14Cr
<hr/>			
Page Total:		3,900.33	10,860.00
			8,750.14Cr

Unless the constituent notifies the bank of any discrepancy in this statement within 15 days from the date of statement, it will be construed that the transaction(s) in the statement are correct.

BANK OF BARODA
CHOMU

Date : 29-08-2020
Time : 10:19:08

ADDRESS: BUS STAND, CHOMU DIST. JAIPUR, CHOMU, RJ, 303702

HELPLINE NO. : 1800223344/18001024455/18002584455

BRANCH PHONE NO. : 01423-221275

MICR CODE: 302012028 IFSC CODE: BARBOCHOMUX

Page No: 14

UPI/024119200010/19:48:25/UPI/mbhargav502@okicici

Page Total: 0 0 1,000.14Cr

Grand Total: 1,22,479.83 1,23,442.00 1,000.14Cr







A/C Name : MR. PAVAN KUMAR BHARGAVA
 Address :- - DOLAT SINGH KA BASS ITAWA BHOPJI
 ITAWA BHOPJI CHOMU JAIPUR RAJASTHAN
 City : CHOMU Pin Code : 303804
 Tel No. :
 Nomination Flag : Y Nominee Name :
 Scheme Description : SB - FINANCIAL INCLUSION
 Joint Holders :

A/C Number : 25518100006865 Account Open Date : 05-05-2016

Statement of account for the period of 01-01-2020 to 28-08-2020

DATE	PARTICULARS	CHQ.NO	WITHDRAWALS	DEPOSITS	BALANCE
01-01-20	FORTAP-MUMBAI/				37.97Cr
01-01-20	FORTAP-MUMBAI/ 100070			1,500.00	1,537.97Cr
03-01-20	UPI/000139100070/13:47:28/UPI/8529158072@ybl/Paym				
	UPI/0003272397 239782		392.50		1,145.47Cr
06-01-20	UPI/000327239782/09:13:02/UPI/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym				
	UPI/0005103147 314791		800.00		345.47Cr
06-01-20	UPI/000510314791/10:32:47/UPI/Q03475390@ybl/On ta				
	UPI/0005364479 447981		300.00		45.47Cr
07-01-20	UPI/000536447981/18:28:12/UPI/9887707007@ybl/Paym				
	UDAJAI-JAIPUR/ 308079			1,700.00	1,745.47Cr
08-01-20	TRTR/000714308079/07-01-2020 14:56:11/FIT				
	FORTAP-MUMBAI/ 290955			20,000.00	21,745.47Cr
08-01-20	UPI/000834290955/17:02:13/UPI/9928853007@ybl/Paym				
	FIS/CWDR/00081		10,000.00		11,745.47Cr
09-01-20	FIS/CWDR/000816228405/17041899/VPO NIWANA				
	FIS/CWDR/00091		5,000.00		6,745.47Cr
10-01-20	FIS/CWDR/000911235798/17041899/VPO NIWANA				
	UPI/0010222371 237197		2,587.00		4,158.47Cr
10-01-20	UPI/001022237197/11:34:47/UPI/9785002449@ybl/Paym				
	UDAJAI-JAIPUR/ 652152			3,000.00	7,158.47Cr
13-01-20	TRTR/001016652152/10-01-2020 16:21:03/FIT				
	UPI/0012444313 431387		754.00		6,404.47Cr
13-01-20	UPI/001244431387/11:11:22/UPI/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Paym				
	UPI/0012115488 548894		3,000.00		3,404.47Cr



Scanned with CamScanner



भारतीय विशिष्ट पहचान प्राधिकरण

Unique Identification Authority of India

पता: S/O भवानी शंकर भार्गव, -,
दोलत सिंह का बास, -, -, इटावा
भोपजी, जयपुर, इतवा भोपजी,
राजस्थान, 303804

Address: S/O Bhavni Shankar Bhargava, -,
dolat singh ka bass, -, -, Itawa Bhopji,
Jaipur, Etwa Bhopji, Rajasthan, 303804

3940 5693 6218



1947



help@uidai.gov.in

WWW

www.uidai.gov.in

CS Scanned with



सत्यमेव जयते

भारत सरकार

Government of India

पवन कुमार भार्गव

Pavan Kumar Bhargava

जन्म तिथि / DOB : 15/05/1987

पुरुष / Male



3940 5693 6218

Transaction Details

Page 7 of 16

07-05-20	UPI/012724780051/08:56:34/UPI/8107053464@ybl/Paym UPI/0128141846 184645	1,599.00	151.47Cr
08-05-20	UPI/012814184645/07:30:29/UPI/8741909839@ybl/Paym 0000-MUMBAI/:I 6865	2.00	153.47Cr
09-05-20	25518100006865: Int. Pd: 01-02-2020 to 30-04-2020 FORTAP-MUMBAI/ 169114	160.00	313.47Cr
11-05-20	UPI/013032169114/08:38:37/UPI/8003966400@ybl/On t UPI/0131335235 523566	280.00	33.47Cr
12-05-20	UPI/013133523566/11:27:35/UPI/9829390308@ybl/Paym FORTAP-MUMBAI/ 582286	200.00	233.47Cr
13-05-20	UPI/013322582286/11:18:14/UPI/9929308390@ybl/On t FORTAP-MUMBAI/ 637945	500.00	733.47Cr
13-05-20	UPI/013427637945/09:31:23/UPI/7689943668@ybl/Paym FORTAP-MUMBAI/ 913612	100.00	833.47Cr
16-05-20	UPI/013410913612/10:05:49/UPI/9602013076@ybl/Paym FORTAP-MUMBAI/ 047019	200.00	1,033.47Cr
16-05-20	UPI/013716047019/08:31:32/UPI/9785685127@ybl/Paym FORTAP-MUMBAI/ 852936	210.00	1,243.47Cr
Page Total:		1,879.00	2,697.00
			1,243.47Cr

Unless the constituent notifies the bank of any discrepancy in this statement within 15 days from the date of statement, it will be construed that the transaction(s) in the statement are correct.

BANK OF BARODA
CHOMU

Date : 29-08-2020
Time : 10:19:08

ADDRESS: BUS STAND, CHOMU DIST. JAIPUR, CHOMU, RJ, 303702
HELPLINE NO. : 1800223344/18001024455/18002584455
BRANCH PHONE NO. : 01423-221275
MICR CODE: 302012028 IFSC CODE: BARBOCHOMUX
UPI/013733852936/11:13:22/UPI/6378185247@ybl/Paym

Page No: 7

A/C Number : 25518100006865

Account Open Date : 05-05-2016

Statement of account for the period of 01-01-2020 to 28-08-2020

DATE	PARTICULARS	CHQ.NO	WITHDRAWALS	DEPOSITS	BALANCE
------	-------------	--------	-------------	----------	---------